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Chapin Frequently Asked Questions and 

Points of Contact 
Welcome to Husky country! We’re ready to assist you! 

Mainline on-campus phone number: 915-236-4400 

HOW DO I CONTACT CHAPIN CLERICAL AND NURSING STAFF?  

Attendance Clerks 

Ceci Ortiz 

Lucy Floyd 

Email  

mlucero@episd.org 

lefloyd@episd.org 

Google Phone # 

915-247-7940 

915-247-6264 

School Extension 

64402 

64403 

 

Bookroom Clerk 

Sally Blackmon 

sablackm@episd.org 

 

 64422  

Business Office  

Darcy Velasquez  

dvelasqu@episd.org 

 

915-247-8224 64414  

Discipline Clerk 

Caroline Vera 

cmvera@episd.org 

 

575-518-4208 64436  

Head Registrar  

Cathy Hernandez  

Assistant Registrar  

Bea Christian 

chernan3@episd.org 

 

bchristi@episd.org 

 

915-257-4854 

 

915-703-3082 

64437 

 

64438 

 

LPAC Clerk 

Priscilla Armendariz 

pcarmend@episd.org 

 

915-248-2483 64416  

Military Liaison 

Richard Tellez 

rhtellez@episd.org 

 

575-914-2745 64428  

Nurses 

Yvonne Guerrero  

Stephanie Terrazas- 

Garmon 

 

yguerrer@episd.org 

sterraza@episd.org 

 

 

915-519-1317 

915-247-8357 

 

64412 

64412 

 

Parent Liaison 

Bonnie Logsdon  

brlogsd6@episd.org 

 

915-241-1189 64581  

PEIMS Clerk  

Lili Montoya 

ldiaz@episd.org 

 

915-247-6502 64420  

Secretary to Principal 

Amira Diaz  

adiaz@episd.org 

 

915-247-6675 64423  

Military Family Life 

Consultant 

ccallender@jcmilitary

.net 

915-249-1211   
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HOW DO I CONTACT CHAPIN ADMINISTRATION?              

 

Principal  

Robert Marsh  

Email  

ramarsh@episd.org  

Google Phone # 

915-400-6241 

School Extension 

64423 

Assistant Principal 

Sonia Arias   

slmorale@episd.org 

 

915-400-7609 64407 

Assistant Principal  

Jose Carlos  

jacarlos@episd.org 

 

915-400-7767 64408 

Assistant Principal 

Catherine 

Granados 

ctcostan@episd.org 

 

915-642-7241 64440 

Assistant Principal 

Candice Marrufo 

camarruf@episd.org 

 

915-308-3983 64405 

HOW DO I CONTACT CHAPIN COUNSELING STAFF?  

 

College Career 

Omar Muñoz 

Email  

 

ojmunoz@episd.org 

Google Phone # 

 

915-308-6477  

School Extension 

 

64450 

Letters A-C 

Ralph Martinez 

 

rmarti10@episd.org 

 

915-209-1310 

 

64449 

Letters D-Hen 

Cheryl Whitney  

 

clwhitne@episd.org 

 

915-308-4496 

 

64446 

Letters Her-Mel 

Sonia Esquivel 

 

sesquivel@episd.org 

 

915-308-3863 

 

64447 

Letters Men-Rod 

Araceli Barrios 

 

abarrios@episd.org 

 

915-308-4141 

 

64448 

Letters Rog-Z 

Ashley Sheldon 

 

alslape@episd.org 

 

915-302-0026 

 

64445 

Magnet Coordinator 

Johanna Sherman 

 

jmdaniel@episd.org 

 

915-400-7723 

 

64417 
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HOW DO I CONTACT CHAPIN CAMPUS STAFF? 

 

Active Learning Leaders  

Rudy Diaz 

Mark Livengood  

Email  

 

rdiaz2@episd.org 

maliveng@episd.org 

School Extension 

 

64453 

64453 

ALPHA Initiative  

Ana Gonzalez  

 

amgonzal@episd.org 

 

64451 

Cafeteria Manager  

Patricia Marquez 

 

pmarquez@episd.org 

 

64599 

Graduation Coach 

Letty Olivas  

 

lolivas@episd.org 

64410 

Google #- 915-308-4899 

Librarians  

Megan Skipworth 

Michelle Gutierrez 

 

mblamoni@episd.org 

mmvalle1@episd.org 

 

64411 

64411 

Testing Coordinator  

Cristin Zuniga  

 

czuniga@episd.org 

 

64580 

Student Activities Manager  

Julie Oshiro 

 

jroshiro@episd.org 

 

64409 

HOW DO I CONTACT CHAPIN SPECIAL EDUCATION STAFF?  

 

504 Clerk 

Laura-Serrato 

Cuevas 

Email  

 

leserrat@episd.org 

 

Google Phone # 

 

575-518-4208 

 

School Extension 

 

64421 

 

Assistant Principal 

Candice Marrufo 

camarruf@episd.org 

 

915-308-3983 64405 

Diagnosticians 

Alyssa Frausto  

Sarai Sepulveda 

 

arfraust@episd.org 

ssepulve@episd.org 

 

915-229-5949 

575-322-2774 

 

64458 

64458 

SPED Clerk 

Mary Solis 

 

mesolis@episd.org 

 

575-448-4751 

 

64400 

SPED Coach 

Claudia Jara 

  

cxjara@epid.org 

 

575-448-4751 

 

64406 
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HOW DO I CONTACT CHAPIN DEPARTMENT CHAIRS? 

Athletic Coordinator  

Ryan Warner 

 

rcwarner@episd.org 

Business  

Curtis Chesanek 

 

ccchesan@episd.org 

English  

Rebecca Nassi 

 

mrnassi@episd.org 

Fine Arts 

Jessica Warner  

 

jrwarner@episd.org 

Health 

Joe Morales 

 

jxmorale@episd.org 

Languages Other Than 

English  

Carlos Sifuentes 

 

 

cgsifuen@episd.org 

Mathematics  

Angela Johnson  

 

arjohnso@episd.org 

Army ROTC  

CSM Nathan Shaw 

 

ncshaw@episd.org 

Science  

Rick Lindner 

 

rjlindne@episd.org 

Social Studies  

Kimberly Mitchell 

 

kmitchel@episd.org 

Special Education 

Rebecca Ibarra 

 

rxibarr1@episd.org 

WHO DO I CONTACT FOR MOBILE COMPUTER/LAPTOP ASSISTANCE?  

EPISD Mobile Computer 

Assistance  

915-230-2601 

 

 

 


